
 

 

Balance of payments 
Publication timetable 2024 
 

News release: Quarterly balance of payments 
Reference month / quarter Publication date 

Q3/2023 11/01/2024 Thursday 
Q4/2023 09/04/2024 Tuesday 
Q1/2024 04/07/2024 Thursday 
Q2/2024 04/10/2024 Friday 
 
Data release: Quarterly balance of payments and IIP 
Reference month / quarter Publication date 
Q3/2023 11/01/2024 Thursday 
Q4/2023 09/04/2024 Tuesday 
Q1/2024 04/07/2024 Thursday 
Q2/2024 04/10/2024 Friday 
 

Data releases: Monthly balance of payments 
Reference month / quarter Publication date 
11/2023 18/01/2024 Thursday 
12/2023 20/02/2024 Tuesday 
01/2024 21/03/2024 Thursday 
02/2024 18/04/2024 Thursday 
03/2024 21/05/2024 Tuesday 
04/2024 19/06/2024 Wednesday 
05/2024 19/07/2024 Friday 
06/2024 20/08/2024 Tuesday 
07/2024 19/09/2024 Thursday 
08/2024 18/10/2024 Friday 
09/2024 19/11/2024 Tuesday 
10/2024 19/12/2024 Thursday 
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